Feser Lauf GmbH

Audi Q850 TDI quattroti. -
NAV,STANDH,ALLRADLENKUNG PKW

Price 88,950 EUR

VAT Claimable

Body shape Off-road vehicle / Pickup
truck

First registration 07.2023

Technical Inspection New

Authority

Mileage in km 31,250 KM

Engine power 210 KW (286 Hp)

Cubic capacity 2,967 ccm

Fuel Diesel

Colour Grey Metallic paint

Gearbox type Tiptronic-Automatic

Vehicle type Rental car

Previous owners From first hand

Vehicle-1D A-031352

Features:

Audi Cebrauchtwagen
:plus

FESER %t GRAF

Contact:

Feser Lauf GmbH

Industriestralle 17

91207 Lauf

Telephone: 09123/9401 425

Fax: 09123/9401 334

E-mail: Herold.Mehler@feser-graf.de
Homepage:www.feser-graf.de

Dieses Fahrzeug erfullt das Hersteller Qualitéts Siegel: Audi GW :plus, Feul: Diesel, From

first hand, HU/AU inspection new, Sport Package, Air suspension, Rear view camera, Heated
seats (4x), Auxiliary heating, Navigation system, Tow bar, Automatic Air Conditioning 4 Zo-
nes, Matrix LED-Headlights, Swivel headlights, Electric seat adjustment, Electric rear door,
Leder Valcona mit S-Pragung und Rautensteppung, Alarm system, Tempo-delimiter, Parking
sensors front & rear, All wheel drive, Electric window lifts, Rear side airbags, ESP (Electronic
stability program), daytonagrau perleffekt Metallic paint, All-wheel drive, Radio, Interior Co-
lor Black, Alufelgen 23 Zoll, ABS, Comfort Key / KeylessStart, Electronic drive locking devi-
ce (DLD), Traction control, Onboard computer, Emission category Euro 6d

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (37. Rate)
36 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

18,900,-
70,050,-
7.24%
7.49 %

36

30,000 KM
7,443,-
90,293, -
54,689,-
989.00

Volkswagen Bank GmbH - Gifhorner StraRe 57 - 38112
Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
GeméR den Darlehensbedingungen ist fir das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschliel3en.









